
2024 Domestic Fee Paying Higher Degree Research Indicative Annual Fees  
 Indicative annual fees are based on a full year, full time load of 80 Units 

University CRICOS Code 00109J 

 

 
Program Code 

 
Program Title 

Indicative Annual Fee 
(per 80 units) 

11125 Doctor of Philosophy (Aboriginal Health Studies) $21,255 
11159 Doctor of Philosophy (Aboriginal Studies) $15,910 
11032 Doctor of Philosophy (Accounting and Finance) $15,910 
11126 Doctor of Philosophy (Anatomical Pathology) $21,255 
11132 Doctor of Philosophy (Anatomy) $21,255 
10184 Doctor of Philosophy (Architecture) $21,255 
11134 Doctor of Philosophy (Behavioural Science) (in teach out) $21,255 
10061 Doctor of Philosophy (Biological Sciences) $21,255 
10853 Doctor of Philosophy (Building) $21,255 
10380 Doctor of Philosophy (Chemical Engineering) $21,255 
10095 Doctor of Philosophy (Chemistry) $21,255 
11028 Doctor of Philosophy (Civil Engineering) $21,255 
10450 Doctor of Philosophy (Classics) $15,910 
12433 Doctor of Philosophy (Clinical Epidemiology and Medical Statistics) $16,705 
11139 Doctor of Philosophy (Clinical Pharm) $21,255 
12452 Doctor of Philosophy (Clinical Psychology) $21,255 
10729 Doctor of Philosophy (Communications and Media Arts) $21,255 
11135 Doctor of Philosophy (Community Medicine and Clinical Epidemiology) (in teach out) $16,705 
11459 Doctor of Philosophy (Computer Engineering) $21,255 
11029 Doctor of Philosophy (Computer Science) $21,255 
10728 Doctor of Philosophy (Design) $21,255 
11760 Doctor of Philosophy (Disaster Management) $21,255 
10050 Doctor of Philosophy (Drama) $15,910 
11762 Doctor of Philosophy (Earth Sciences) $21,255 
10494 Doctor of Philosophy (Economics) $15,910 
10367 Doctor of Philosophy (Education) $15,910 
10332 Doctor of Philosophy (Electrical Engineering) $21,255 
11719 Doctor of Philosophy (Engineering) $21,255 
10426 Doctor of Philosophy (English) $15,910 
11144 Doctor of Philosophy (Environmental and Occupational Health) $21,255 
11468 Doctor of Philosophy (Environmental Engineering) $21,255 
11751 Doctor of Philosophy (Environmental Remediation) $21,255 
10319 Doctor of Philosophy (Environmental Science) $21,255 
11721 Doctor of Philosophy (Exercise and Sport Science) $15,910 
11590 Doctor of Philosophy (Experimental Pharmacology) $21,255 
11750 Doctor of Philosophy (Family Studies) $21,255 
10727 Doctor of Philosophy (Fine Art) $15,910 
10955 Doctor of Philosophy (Food Science) $21,255 
11214 Doctor of Philosophy (Gender and Health) $16,705 
11136 Doctor of Philosophy (General Practice) $21,255 
10439 Doctor of Philosophy (Geology) $21,255 
12435 Doctor of Philosophy (Gerontology and Geriatrics) $16,705 
12437 Doctor of Philosophy (Health Economics) $16,705 
10041 Doctor of Philosophy (History) $15,910 
11030 Doctor of Philosophy (Human Geography) $21,255 
11140 Doctor of Philosophy (Human Physiology) $21,255 
11128 Doctor of Philosophy (Immunology and Microbiology) $21,255 
11185 Doctor of Philosophy (Information Systems) $21,255 
11524 Doctor of Philosophy (Information Technology) $21,255 
10147 Doctor of Philosophy (Law) $15,910 
10852 Doctor of Philosophy (Leisure and Tourism) $15,910 
10114 Doctor of Philosophy (Linguistics) $15,910 
11742 Doctor of Philosophy (Magnetic Resonance in Medicine) $21,255 
10389 Doctor of Philosophy (Management) $15,910 
12476 Doctor of Philosophy (Health Economics) $15,910 
12478 Doctor of Philosophy (Business Systems & Analytics) $15,910 
11478 Doctor of Philosophy (Marine Science) $21,255 
12453 Doctor of Philosophy (Materials Science and Engineering) $21,255 
10033 Doctor of Philosophy (Mathematics) $17,130 



10209 Doctor of Philosophy (Mechanical Engineering) $21,255 
12455 Doctor of Philosophy (Medical Engineering) $21,255 
11129 Doctor of Philosophy (Medical Genetics) $21,255 
11133 Doctor of Philosophy (Medical Biochemistry) $21,255 
12439 Doctor of Philosophy (Medical Education) $16,705 
11130 Doctor of Philosophy (Medical Radiation Science) $21,255 
11137 Doctor of Philosophy (Medicine) $21,255 
11593 Doctor of Philosophy (Midwifery) $21,255 
10333 Doctor of Philosophy (Modern Languages) $15,910 
10938 Doctor of Philosophy (Music) $21,255 
11735 Doctor of Philosophy (Natural History Illustration) $21,255 
10939 Doctor of Philosophy (Nursing) $21,255 
11131 Doctor of Philosophy (Nutrition and Dietetics) $21,255 
11754 Doctor of Philosophy (Nutritional Biochemistry) $21,255 
11127 Doctor of Philosophy (Occupational Therapy) $21,255 
11591 Doctor of Philosophy (Oral Health) $21,255 
12441 Doctor of Philosophy (Paediatrics and Child Health) $21,255 
11138 Doctor of Philosophy (Paediatrics) (in teach out) $21,255 
11592 Doctor of Philosophy (Pharmacy) $21,255 
10191 Doctor of Philosophy (Philosophy) $15,910 
11031 Doctor of Philosophy (Physical Geography) $21,255 
10299 Doctor of Philosophy (Physics) $21,255 
11463 Doctor of Philosophy (Physiotherapy) $21,255 
11733 Doctor of Philosophy (Podiatry) $21,255 
11482 Doctor of Philosophy (Politics) $15,910 
11141 Doctor of Philosophy (Psychiatry) $21,255 
10216 Doctor of Philosophy (Psychology-Science) $21,255 
12443 Doctor of Philosophy (Public Health and Behavioural Sciences) $16,705 
11693 Doctor of Philosophy (Religious Studies) $15,910 
11142 Doctor of Philosophy (Reproductive Medicine) $21,255 
11727 Doctor of Philosophy (Social Inclusion) $15,910 
10738 Doctor of Philosophy (Social Work) $17,130 
11151 Doctor of Philosophy (Sociology and Anthropology) $15,910 
11474 Doctor of Philosophy (Software Engineering) $21,255 
11472 Doctor of Philosophy (Speech Pathology) $21,255 
10284 Doctor of Philosophy (Statistics) $17,130 
11143 Doctor of Philosophy (Surgical Science) $21,255 
11462 Doctor of Philosophy (Surveying) $21,255 
11480 Doctor of Philosophy (Sustainable Resource Management) $21,255 
11724 Doctor of Philosophy (Theology) $15,910 
12445 Doctor of Philosophy (Trauma Sciences) $21,255 
11644 Master of Philosophy (Aboriginal Health) $21,255 
11617 Master of Philosophy (Aboriginal Studies) $15,910 
11601 Master of Philosophy (Accounting and Finance) $15,910 
11641 Master of Philosophy (Anatomical Pathology) $21,255 
11629 Master of Philosophy (Anatomy) $21,255 
11618 Master of Philosophy (Architecture) $21,255 
11643 Master of Philosophy (Behavioural Science) (in teach out) $21,255 
11661 Master of Philosophy (Biological Science) $21,255 
11619 Master of Philosophy (Building) $21,255 
11626 Master of Philosophy (Chemical Engineering) $21,255 
11662 Master of Philosophy (Chemistry) $21,255 
11624 Master of Philosophy (Civil Engineering) $21,255 
11607 Master of Philosophy (Classics) $15,910 
12432 Master of Philosophy (Clinical Epidemiology and Medical Statistics) $16,705 
11645 Master of Philosophy (Clinical Pharmacology) $21,255 
11657 Master of Philosophy (Communication and Media Arts) $21,255 
11647 Master of Philosophy (Community Medicine and Clinical Epidemiology) (in teach out) $16,705 
11621 Master of Philosophy (Computer Engineering) $21,255 
11620 Master of Philosophy (Computer Science) $21,255 
11658 Master of Philosophy (Design) $21,255 
11759 Master of Philosophy (Disaster Management) $21,255 
11603 Master of Philosophy (Drama) $15,910 
11761 Master of Philosophy (Earth Sciences) $21,255 
11598 Master of Philosophy (Economics) $15,910 
12477 Master of Philosophy (Business Systems and Analytics) $15,910 
11606 Master of Philosophy (Education) $15,910 



11622 Master of Philosophy (Electrical Engineering) $21,255 
11608 Master of Philosophy (English) $15,910 
11637 Master of Philosophy (Environmental and Occupational Health) $21,255 
11625 Master of Philosophy (Environmental Engineering) $21,255 
11752 Master of Philosophy (Environmental Remediation) $21,255 
11663 Master of Philosophy (Environmental Science) $21,255 
11720 Master of Philosophy (Exercise and Sports Science) $15,910 
11630 Master of Philosophy (Experimental Pharmacology) $21,255 
11749 Master of Philosophy (Family Studies) $21,255 
11605 Master of Philosophy (Fine Art) $15,910 
12475 Master of Philosophy (Health Economic) $15,910 
11664 Master of Philosophy (Food Science) $21,255 
11646 Master of Philosophy (General Practice) $21,255 
11665 Master of Philosophy (Geology) $21,255 
12434 Master of Philosophy (Gerontology and Geriatrics) $16,705 
12436 Master of Philosophy (Health Economics) $16,705 
11609 Master of Philosophy (History) $15,910 
11666 Master of Philosophy (Human Geography) $21,255 
11631 Master of Philosophy (Human Physiology) $21,255 
11632 Master of Philosophy (Immunology and Microbiology) $21,255 
11659 Master of Philosophy (Information Systems) $21,255 
11660 Master of Philosophy (Information Technology) $21,255 
11600 Master of Philosophy (Law) $15,910 
11599 Master of Philosophy (Leisure and Tourism) $15,910 
11611 Master of Philosophy (Linguistics) $15,910 
11741 Master of Philosophy (Magnetic Resonance in Medicine) $21,255 
11602 Master of Philosophy (Management) $15,910 
11667 Master of Philosophy (Marine Science) $21,255 
12454 Master of Philosophy (Materials Science and Engineering) $21,255 
11671 Master of Philosophy (Mathematics) $17,130 
11627 Master of Philosophy (Mechanical Engineering) $21,255 
11633 Master of Philosophy (Medical Biochemistry) $21,255 
12438 Master of Philosophy (Medical Education) $16,705 
12456 Master of Philosophy (Medical Engineering) $21,255 
11634 Master of Philosophy (Medical Genetics) $21,255 
11670 Master of Philosophy (Medical Physics) $21,255 
11638 Master of Philosophy (Medical Radiation Science) $21,255 
11648 Master of Philosophy (Medicine) $21,255 
11612 Master of Philosophy (Modern Language) $15,910 
11604 Master of Philosophy (Music) $21,255 
11734 Master of Philosophy (Natural History Illustration) $21,255 
11653 Master of Philosophy (Nursing) $21,255 
11639 Master of Philosophy (Nutrition and Dietetics) $21,255 
11753 Master of Philosophy (Nutritional Biochemistry) $21,255 
11640 Master of Philosophy (Occupational Therapy) $21,255 
11635 Master of Philosophy (Oral Health) $21,255 
12440 Master of Philosophy (Paediatrics and Child Health) $21,255 
11649 Master of Philosophy (Paediatrics) (in teach out) $21,255 
11642 Master of Philosophy (Pharmacy) $21,255 
11613 Master of Philosophy (Philosophy) $15,910 
11668 Master of Philosophy (Physical Geography) $21,255 
11672 Master of Philosophy (Physics) $21,255 
11636 Master of Philosophy (Physiotherapy) $21,255 
11732 Master of Philosophy (Podiatry) $21,255 
11597 Master of Philosophy (Politics) $15,910 
11650 Master of Philosophy (Psychiatry) $21,255 
11656 Master of Philosophy (Psychology) $21,255 
12442 Master of Philosophy (Public Health and Behavioural Sciences) $16,705 
11694 Master of Philosophy (Religious) $15,910 
11651 Master of Philosophy (Reproductive Medicine) $21,255 
11726 Master of Philosophy (Social Inclusion) $15,910 
11616 Master of Philosophy (Social Work) $17,130 
11614 Master of Philosophy (Sociology and Anthropology) $15,910 
11623 Master of Philosophy (Software Engineering) $21,255 
11615 Master of Philosophy (Speech Pathology) $21,255 
11673 Master of Philosophy (Statistics) $17,130 
11652 Master of Philosophy (Surgical Science) $21,255 



11628 Master of Philosophy (Surveying) $21,255 
11669 Master of Philosophy (Sustainable Resource Management) $21,255 
11723 Master of Philosophy (Theology) $15,910 
12444 Master of Philosophy (Trauma Sciences) $21,255 

 


